Copyright © 2017 Toshiba Electronics Europe GmbH. All Rights Reserved.
Product specifications, configurations, prices and component / options
availability are all subject to change without notice. Product design,
specifications and colours are subject to change without notice and may vary
from those shown. Errors and omissions excepted.
Toshiba Electronics Europe GmbH
Storage Peripherals Division
Hansaallee 181

Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s
Technical specifications
•  Rotational speed: 7,200 rpm
•  Buffer: 128 MB
•	 24/7 operation
•	 Workloads: 180 TB/year
3.5"
4 TB HDWQ140EZSTA
6 TB HDWN160EZSTA
8 TB HDWN180EZSTA
Designed for NAS
CF® and SD Cards
	 EXCERIA PRO™ C501
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB.................. THN-C501G0160E6
	 32 GB.................. THN-C501G0320E6
	 64 GB.................. THN-C501G0640E6
	 128 GB............... THN-C501G1280E6
	 EXCERIA PRO™ C401
	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 32 GB................. CF-032GTGI(8
	 64 GB................. CF-064GTGI(8
	 128 GB............... CF-128GTGI(8
	 EXCERIA PRO™ N501
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB.................. THN-N501G0160E6
	 32 GB.................. THN-N501G0320E6
	 64 GB.................. THN-N501G0640E6
	 128 GB............... THN-N501G1280E6
	 256 GB............... THN-N501G2560E6
	 EXCERIA PRO™ N401
	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-N401S0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-N401S0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-N401S0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-N401S1280E4
	 EXCERIA™ N302
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-N302R0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-N302R0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-N302R0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-N302R1280E4
microSD™ Cards
	 EXCERIA PRO™ M501
	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-M501G0160E7
	 32 GB................. THN-M501G0320E7
	 64 GB................. THN-M501G0640E7
	 EXCERIA PRO™ M402
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-M402S0160E2
	 32 GB................. THN-M402S0320E2
	 64 GB................. THN-M402S0640E2
	 128 GB............... THN-M402S1280E2
	 EXCERIA™ M302
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB..................THN-M302R0160EA
	 32 GB................. THN-M302R0320EA
	 64 GB................. THN-M302R0640EA
	 128 GB............... THN-M302R1280EA
	 HIGH SPEED M102
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 8 GB.................... THN-M102K0080M2
	 16 GB................. THN-M102K0160M2
	 32 GB................. THN-M102K0320M2
Product Part Numbers Memory Cards / USB Flash Drives
	 TransMemory™ U302
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U302R0160MF
	 32 GB................. THN-U302R0320MF
	 64 GB................. THN-U302R0640MF
	 16 GB................. THN-U302B0160MF
	 32 GB................. THN-U302B0320MF
	 64 GB................. THN-U302B0640MF
	 16 GB................. THN-U302K0160MF
	 32 GB................. THN-U302K0320MF
	 64 GB................. THN-U302K0640MF
	 128 GB............... THN-U302K1280MF
Multipacks
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB	 THN-U302A0160M4
	 32 GB	 THN-U302A0320M4
	 16 GB	 THN-U302D0160M4
	 16 GB	 THN-U302E0160M4
	 16 GB	 THN-U302F0160M4
	 32 GB	 THN-U302D0320M4
	 32 GB	 THN-U302E0320M4
	 32 GB	 THN-U302F0320M4
	 TransMemory™ U301
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U301W0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U301W0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U301W0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-U301W1280E4
	 TransMemory™ U401
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U401S0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U401S0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U401S0640E4
	 TransMemory™ U203
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U203W0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U203W0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U203W0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-U203W1280E4
	 TransMemory™ U202
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U202L0160E4
	 16 GB................. THN-U202W0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U202W0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U202W0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-U202W1280E4
Special SD Cards
	 FlashAir™ W-04 UHS-I
	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-NW04W0160E6
	 32 GB................. THN-NW04W0320E6
	 64 GB................. THN-NW04W0640E6
	 NFC + High Speed Professional
	 SD Card
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 8 GB.................... SD-T008NFC(6
	 16 GB................. SD-T016NFC(6
	 32 GB................. SD-T032NFC(6
	 TransferJet™ SD Card J301
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-J301W0160E6
	 TransferJet™ USB adapter
	 	 Part Number:
	 	 TJEU00AUXB
	 TransferJet™ microUSB adapter
	 	 Part Number:
	 	 TJEU00AMUB
	 TransferJet™
	 USB + microUSB combopack
		  Part Number:
		  TJEU00AWMX
	 TransferJet™ Lightning adapter
	 	 Part Number:
		  TJEU00LTB
USB Flash Drives
	 TransMemory-EX™ U382
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 32 GB.................. THN-U382W0320E4
	 TransMemory-MX™ U361
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U361W0160M4
	 32 GB................. THN-U361W0320M4
	 16 GB................. THN-U361K0160M4
	 32 GB................. THN-U361K0320M4
	 64 GB................. THN-U361K0640M4
	 TransMemory™ U303
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U303W0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U303W0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U303W0640E4
Product Part Numbers Hard Disk Drives / Solid State Drives
Pr
od
uc

	 Canvio for Smartphone
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 500 GB............... HDWS105EW3AA
Internal Solid State Drives
	 Solid State Drive - Q300 Pro
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 256 GB............... HDTSA25EZSTA
	 512 GB............... HDTSA51EZSTA
	 1024 GB............ HDTSA1AEZSTA
	 Solid State Drive - Q300
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 480 GB............... HDTS848EZSTA
	 960 GB............... HDTS896EZSTA
	 Solid State Drive - A100
	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 120 GB............... THN-S101Z1200E8
	 240 GB............... THN-S101Z2400E8
Tech Info HDD/SSD
PRO  ADVANCED  STANDARD
SPECIFICATIONS
CANVIO